Ada-Borup/NCW XC Invite 2:00pm Tri
Overall Finish List
Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Race Date
September 17, 2020

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 1464 Lydia Floden East Grand Forks 10 20:05.1 4:01/K
2 2 1494  Dru Harbott Thief River Falls 10 20:15.4  4:.03/K
3 3 1493 Josie Peterson Thief River Falls 8 20:36.7 4:07/K
4 4 1467 Kassidy Allard East Grand Forks 12 21:29.8  4:18/K
5 5 1469 Quincie Floden East Grand Forks 12 21:32.4 4:18/K
6 6 1348 Katrina Quick Ada-Borup/Norman 11 22:05.9 4:25/K
7 7 1466 Mikila Gudajtes East Grand Forks 11 22:39.6  4:32/K
8 8 1462 Katie Allard East Grand Forks 8 22:53.9 4:35/K
9 9 1309 Jimi Brommenschenkel Ada-Borup/Norman 11 23:48.4  4:46/K

10 10 1353 Eskyla Manriquez Ada-Borup/Norman 12 23:52.7 4:47/K
11 11 1492 Ruby Geiser Thief River Falls 8 23:55.0 4:47/K
12 12 1491 Kelsey Baltes Thief River Falls 8 23:55.2 4:47/K
13 13 1314 Kaisa Jones Ada-Borup/Norman 11 24:27.0  4:53/K
14 14 1321 Kaya Lee Ada-Borup/Norman 11 25:05.8 5:01/K
15 15 1304 Miya Brandt Ada-Borup/Norman 11 25:11.3 5:02/K
16 16 1495 Elaina Ballard Thief River Falls 12 25:29.4 5:06/K
17 17 1253 Elzetta Bitker Ada-Borup/Norman 10 25:47.9 5:10/K
18 18 1468 Kinley Anderson East Grand Forks 12 25:53.8 5:11/K
19 (7 1407 Lauren Nelson Ada-Borup/Norman 12 26:00.1 5:12/K
20 19 1490 Sophia Eidsmoe Thief River Falls 7 27:01.9 5:24/K
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Race Date Ada-Borup/NCW XC Invite 2:00pm Tri
September 17, 2020 Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - East Grand Forks Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 25 Average Time: 21:44.1
1 1464 Lydia Floden 10 1 1 20:05.1 20:05.1 0:00.0
2 1467 Kassidy Allard 12 4 5 21:29.8 41:34.9 1:24.7
3 1469 Quincie Floden 12 5 10 21:32.4  1:03:07.3 1:27.3
4 1466 Mikila Gudajtes 11 7 17 22:39.6  1:25:46.9 2:34.5
5 1462 Katie Allard 8 8 25 22:53.9  1:48:40.8 2:48.8
6 1468 Kinley Anderson 12 (18) (43) 25:53.8  2:14:34.6 5:48.7
Team - Thief River Falls Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 44 Average Time: 22:50.3
1 1494 Dru Harbott 10 2 2 20:15.4 20:15.4 0:00.0
2 1493 Josie Peterson 8 3 5 20:36.7 40:52.1 0:21.3
3 1492 Ruby Geiser 8 11 16 23:55.0  1:04:47.1 3:39.6
4 1491 Kelsey Baltes 8 12 28 23:55.2  1:28:42.3 3:39.8
5 1495 Elaina Ballard 12 16 44 25:29.4  1:54:11.7 5:14.0
6 1490 Sophia Eidsmoe 7 (19) (63) 27:01.9 2:21:13.6 6:46.5
Team - Ada-Borup/Norman County Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 52 Average Time: 23:51.9
1 1348 Katrina Quick 11 6 6 22:05.9 22:05.9 0:00.0
2 1309 Jimi Brommenschenkel 11 9 15 23:48.4 45:54.3 1:42.5
3 1353 Eskyla Manriquez 12 10 25 23:52.7  1:09:47.0 1:46.8
4 1314 Kaisa Jones 11 13 38 24:27.0  1:34:14.0 2:21.1
5 1321 Kaya lee 11 14 52 25:05.8  1:59:19.8 2:59.9
6 1304 Miya Brandt 11 (15) (67) 25:11.3  2:24:31.1 3:05.4
7 1253 Elzetta Bitker 10 (17) (84) 25:47.9  2:50:19.0 3:42.0
8 1407 Lauren Nelson 12 More Than 7 26:00.1 3:16:19.1 3:54.2
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